DELMARVA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

Company Proposed Class Revenue Allocation

Line Description

10
11
12

13

Residential
GG & GVFT
MVG & MVFT
LVG & LVFT
LV-QFCP
Lighting

Subtotal Delivery

Other Revenues

Late Payment

Misc. Service

Rent

Special Reading
Subtotal

Total Revenues

(Test Year Ended June 30, 2012)

Pre-Interim
TY Rate
Revenue

(M
$45,720,799
$17,698,024

$3,379,345
$3,118,163
$76,000
$811
$69,993,142
$1,083,759
$26,341
$135,386
$2,470
$1,247,956

$71,241,098

Proposed
TY Rate
Revenue

2
$53,502,860
$20,567,341

$3,708,344
$3,903,060
$484,778
$950
$82,167,333
$1,083,759
$26,341
$135,386
$2,470
$1,247,956

$83,415,289

Source: Schedule (MCS)-1, page 1 &
Schedule (MTN)-1, page 9.

Schedule BK-1

Increase |

Amount
3=2)-(1)

$7,782,061
$2,869,317
$328,999
$784,897
$408,778
$139
$12,174,191
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$12,174,191

Percent
4)=3)/(1)

17.0%
16.2%
9.7%
25.2%
537.9%
17.1%
17.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

17.1%



Schedule BK-2

DELMARVA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

Staff Recommended Class Revenue Allocation
(Test Period Ended December 31, 2012)

Line Description

10
11
12

13

Residential
GG & GVFT
MVG & MVFT
LVG & LVFT
LV-QFCP
Lighting
Subtotal Delivery
Other Revenues
Late Payment
Misc. Service
Rent

Special Reading
Subtotal

Total Revenues

Source:

Pre-Interim
Rate
Revenue

(M
$46,084,764
$18,154,513

$3,424,163
$3,142,235
$38,000
$703
$70,844,378
$933,664
$26,756
$155,047
$2,622
$1,118,989

$71,963,367

Exhibit__(DEP-1),

Sch. 3, p. 10of 7
&

Sch. BK-3,
pgs. 1-6

Staff

Recommended

Rate
Revenue

()
$48,415,828
$18,969,991

$3,424,167
$3,380,682
$236,643
$734
$74,428,046
$933,664
$26,756
$155,947
$2,622
$1,118,989

$75,547,035

L

Increase

Amount Percent
(3)=(2)-(1) (4)=(3)/(1)
$2,331,064 5.1%
$815,478 4.5%
$4 0.0%
$238,447 7.6%
$198,643 522.7%
$31 4.4%
$3,583,668 5.1%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$3,583,668 5.0%

$3,683,681 Target

(314) Rounding
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